
 
Pet insurance partners 
Partner Code   Contact  Email 

 
1300 Insurance Pet Protect 
 

1300 1300 467 872 1300insurance@petsure.com.au  

 
AAMI Pet Insurance 
 

PIN 1300 855 663 petinsurance@petsure.com.au  

 
AHM Pet Insurance 
 

PIN 1300 855 663 petinsurance@petsure.com.au  

 
 

Australian Seniors Insurance 
Agency  
 

ASIA 1300 794 915 seniors@petsure.com.au  

 
Bow Wow Meow Pet Health 
Insurance  

BW 1800 668 502 bowwow@petsure.com.au  

 
BUPA Pet Insurance BUPA 134 135 bupa@petsure.com.au  

 
Guide Dogs Pet Insurance  GD 1300 613 450 guidedogsinsurance@petsure.com.au  

 
Guardian Pet Insurance  
 

GI 1300 709 431 guardian@petsure.com.au  

 
HCF Pet Insurance 
 

HCF 1800 630 681 hcf@petsure.com.au  

 

HIF Pet Insurance HIF 1300 070 946 hif@petsure.com.au  

 
Kogan Pet Insurance 
 

KO 1300 001 738 support@koganpetinsurance.com.au  

 
Medibank Pet Insurance 
 

MB 13 23 31 medibank@petsure.com.au  

 
MiPet Insurance 
 

MP 1300 568 469 mipetinsurance@petsure.com.au  

 
Manchester Unity MU 1800 630 681 manchesterunity@petsure.com.au  

 
Petbarn Pet Insurance  
 

PB 1300 618 412 petbarn@petsure.com.au  

 
Pet Culture 
 

PC 1300 855 663 petinsurance@petsure.com.au  

 
Pet Insurance Australia  
 

PIA 1800 043 552 pia@petsure.com.au 

 
PetInsurance.com.au  PIN 1300 855 663 petinsurance@petsure.com.au 

 
Petmed 
 

PM 1300 732 172 Petmed@petsure.com.au  

 
Potiki Pet Insurance 
 

PIN 1300 855 663 petinsurance@petsure.com.au    

 
Pounce Pet Insurance 
 

PO 1300 457 046 contact@pouncepetinsurance.com.au  

 
Prime Pet Insurance  
 

PPI 1300 881 735 prime@petsure.com.au  

 
Petsecure 
 

PS 1300 855 160 petsecure@petsure.com.au  

 

PROSURE Pet Insurance PSI 1800 424 917 prosure@petsure.com.au  

 
Real Pet Insurance  
 

REAL 1300 367 325 real@petsure.com.au  

 
RSPCA Pet Insurance 
 

RS 1300 855 150 rspca@petsure.com.au  

 
Vets Own 
 

VO 1300 668 890 vetsown@petsure.com.au  

 
Woolworths Pet Insurance  
 

WW 1300 101 234 woolworths@petsure.com.au  




